
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/10; Name= AVCO
FINANCIAL SERVICES OF AL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199410100003
07771

10/10/1994
11:13:19

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUNIONS,
THOMAS

199410100003
07791

10/10/1994
11:13:21

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAILES,
EDDIE

199410100003
07781

10/10/1994
11:13:20

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
COY I

199410100003
07761

10/10/1994
11:09:26

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOEMAKER,
ROBERT

3 124 Lot#:4 Lot:&
Blk:A Book:3
Pg:124
Desc:LOT 5


