Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/10; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF AL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199410100003 07771	10/10/1994 11:13:19	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUNIONS, THOMAS						
199410100003 07791	10/10/1994 11:13:21	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAILES, EDDIE						
199410100003 07781	10/10/1994 11:13:20	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDRICK, COY I						
199410100003 07761	10/10/1994 11:09:26	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOEMAKER, ROBERT			3	124		Lot#:4 Lot:& Blk:A Book:3 Pg:124 Desc:LOT 5